
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier 12pm

Session Results Ring #2

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male (EM125kg) WELLS JAMES MI

PERALES JEREMIAH CO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA CCA

SEA

NCA

SCA

PV

MURRIETTA ANDREW

EDWARDS DUANE

TATE KEN

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

BOVELL BRENT

30:27

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Male (EM139kg) BUTLER DEH JION NCA

YELDER SHONTAE MI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX PV

MOV

SCA

SEA

STX

BOVELL BRENT

HOLDAWAY BRAD

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

CARVER JAMES

GARCIA EDDIE

25:30

24:30

26:29

26:29

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male (EM125kg) GARIBO JOSE MEJIA NE

CASTANEDA ULISES MAT BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN CCA

SCA

SEA

OH

MOV

MURRIETTA ANDREW

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

EDWARDS DUANE

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

HOLDAWAY BRAD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male (EM125kg) TAYLOR JAVEON NC

DELEON NEKOLA STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT GULF

NCA

MOV

CCA

SEA

LEON ALEX

TATE KEN

HOLDAWAY BRAD

MURRIETTA ANDREW

CARVER JAMES

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Male (EM125kg) RAMIRES JONATHAN VARGAS WI

van DYKE DAVID IA
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE SEA

GULF

SCA

CCA

OH

EDWARDS DUANE

LEON ALEX

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

MURRIETTA ANDREW

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male (EM139kg) SHARKULL ZIYKEE SOU

CANNON JEWEL OH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES SCA

MOV

CCA

NCA

PV

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

HOLDAWAY BRAD

MURRIETTA ANDREW

TATE KEN

BOVELL BRENT

28:29

29:27

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male (EM139kg) VASQUEZ HANZ MICKAEL AR

MUSAH UMAR VA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA PONCE- RICO DELILAH GULF

CCA

SEA

OH

STX

LEON ALEX

MURRIETTA ANDREW

EDWARDS DUANE

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

GARCIA EDDIE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Male (EM125kg) SUBIA JOSEPH CCA

GAUDREAU MICHAEL NENG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT SEA

STX

NCA

GULF

MOV

CARVER JAMES

GARCIA EDDIE

TATE KEN

LEON ALEX

HOLDAWAY BRAD

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male (EM125kg) SOLTERO KEVIN MOV

RUFFIER JONATHAN BOR

RED RSC R3 1:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE GULF

CCA

NCA

SCA

OH

LEON ALEX

MURRIETTA ANDREW

TATE KEN

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

20:17

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male (EM139kg) VILLATUYA BRANDON ALEXANDER NCA

SANDERS KHALIL ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE PV

MOV

SCA

SEA

OH

BOVELL BRENT

HOLDAWAY BRAD

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

CARVER JAMES

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male (EM139kg) MUHAMMAD RAHMAN AZ

DOWELL D IVERSON SW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX SEA

PV

SEA

NCA

CCA

CARVER JAMES

BOVELL BRENT

EDWARDS DUANE

TATE KEN

MURRIETTA ANDREW

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male (EM139kg) DUGGAN GARRETT NJ

HERNANDEZ PAUL STX

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA SCA

MOV

SEA

PV

CCA

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

HOLDAWAY BRAD

CARVER JAMES

BOVELL BRENT

MURRIETTA ANDREW

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male (EM125kg) WILLIAMS KIRK FL

MOSES ZAQUIN NJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE CCA

STX

SCA

NCA

MOV

MURRIETTA ANDREW

GARCIA EDDIE

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

TATE KEN

HOLDAWAY BRAD

27:30

27:30

26:30

24:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Male (EM139kg) GRIGORYAN VAHE SCA

MARES BENJAMIN GULF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES PV

STX

OH

NCA

MOV

BOVELL BRENT

GARCIA EDDIE

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

TATE KEN

HOLDAWAY BRAD

24:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male (EM139kg) ALBARRAN BRYAN SCA

MONTGOMERY HAKEEM SW

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX CCA

SEA

NCA

STX

OH

MURRIETTA ANDREW

EDWARDS DUANE

TATE KEN

GARCIA EDDIE

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

28:28

29:27

28:28

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male (EM125kg) SITAL ESTEBAN CCA

HASKELL JON NCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA PONCE- RICO DELILAH MOV

STX

SEA

PV

OH

HOLDAWAY BRAD

GARCIA EDDIE

CARVER JAMES

BOVELL BRENT

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

30:25

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male (EM132kg) GUEBARA JORGE SW

GARDUWARD JEROSON MN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN STX

MOV

CCA

PV

SEA

GARCIA EDDIE

HOLDAWAY BRAD

MURRIETTA ANDREW

BOVELL BRENT

EDWARDS DUANE

27:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male (EM139kg) CASTAEDA DAMIAN BOR

ROILES KENNETH SCA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA GULF

PV

SEA

SEA

CCA

LEON ALEX

BOVELL BRENT

EDWARDS DUANE

CARVER JAMES

MURRIETTA ANDREW

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19 Elite Male (EM132kg) CHAVEZ NESTOR OK

GUYTON AL-SHAKIR GULF

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE MOV

STX

NCA

SCA

CCA

HOLDAWAY BRAD

GARCIA EDDIE

TATE KEN

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

MURRIETTA ANDREW

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


