

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier 12pm



Session Results Ring #2

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Elite Male (EM125kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE OH	WELLS JAMES PERALES JEREMIAH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA NCA SCA	BLUE MURRIETTA ANDRE EDWARDS DUANE TATE KEN PONCE- RICO DELII BOVELL BRENT		4:1	30:27 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
2	2	Elite Male (EM139kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GULF	BUTLER DEH JION YELDER SHONTAE LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MOV SCA	BLUE BOVELL BRENT HOLDAWAY BRAD PONCE- RICO DELII CARVER JAMES	WP LAH	5:0	25:30 24:30 26:29 26:29
3	3	Elite Male (EM125kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NCA	GARIBO JOSE MEJIA CASTANEDA ULISES TATE KEN	Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	NE MAT CCA SCA SEA	BLUE MURRIETTA ANDRE PONCE- RICO DELII EDWARDS DUANE CROCKETT SHARI-	LAH		25:30 - -
4	4	Elite Male (EM125kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PV	TAYLOR JAVEON DELEON NEKOLA BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	NC STX GULF NCA MOV	RED LEON ALEX TATE KEN HOLDAWAY BRAD MURRIETTA ANDRE	WP	5:0	30:27 30:26 30:27 29:28
5	5	Elite Male (EM125kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE STX	RAMIRES JONATHAN VARGAS van DYKE DAVID GARCIA EDDIE	Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI IA SEA GULF SCA CCA	None EDWARDS DUANE LEON ALEX PONCE- RICO DELII MURRIETTA ANDRE CROCKETT SHARI-	W		30:27
6	6	Elite Male (EM139kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SEA	SHARKULL ZIYKEE CANNON JEWEL CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU OH SCA MOV CCA NCA	BLUE PONCE- RICO DELII HOLDAWAY BRAD MURRIETTA ANDRE TATE KEN BOVELL BRENT	WP _AH	3:2	28:29 29:27 27:30 29:28 28:29
7	7	Elite Male (EM139kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SCA	VASQUEZ HANZ MICKAEL MUSAH UMAR PONCE- RICO DELILAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA SEA OH	BLUE LEON ALEX MURRIETTA ANDRE EDWARDS DUANE CROCKETT SHARI-			- - - -
8	8	Elite Male (EM125kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PV	SUBIA JOSEPH GAUDREAU MICHAEL BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NCA GULF	CARVER JAMES GARCIA EDDIE TATE KEN LEON ALEX HOLDAWAY BRAD	WP	3:2	30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier 12pm



Session Results Ring #2

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	9	Elite Male (EM125kg)		RED BLUE	SOLTERO KEVIN RUFFIER JONATHAN		MOV BOR	RED	RSC	R3 1:0	35
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CCA NCA	LEON ALEX MURRIETTA ANDR TATE KEN PONCE- RICO DELI			20:17 20:17 20:16 20:17
						Judge 5:	OH	CROCKETT SHARI-	SHA		20:18
10	10	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED BLUE	VILLATUYA BRANDON ALEXANDER SANDERS KHALIL		NCA ALM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	STX	GARCIA EDDIE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SCA SEA	BOVELL BRENT HOLDAWAY BRAD PONCE- RICO DELI CARVER JAMES CROCKETT SHARI-			27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 28:29
11	11	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED BLUE	MUHAMMAD RAHMAN DOWELL D IVERSON		AZ SW	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV SEA NCA	CARVER JAMES BOVELL BRENT EDWARDS DUANE TATE KEN MURRIETTA ANDR	EW		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	12	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED	DUGGAN GARRETT		NJ	RED	WO		
12	12	Line Male (LIM159Ng)		BLUE	HERNANDEZ PAUL		STX	ILD	WO		
			Referee:	OH	CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SEA PV	PONCE- RICO DELI HOLDAWAY BRAD CARVER JAMES BOVELL BRENT MURRIETTA ANDR			- - -
						Juago o.					
13	13	Elite Male (EM125kg)		RED BLUE	WILLIAMS KIRK MOSES ZAQUIN		FL NJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CCA STX SCA NCA	MURRIETTA ANDR GARCIA EDDIE PONCE- RICO DELI TATE KEN HOLDAWAY BRAD	EW	0.0	27:30 27:30 26:30 24:30 24:30
14	14	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED	GRIGORYAN VAHE		SCA				
			Referee:	BLUE SEA	MARES BENJAMIN CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX OH NCA	BLUE BOVELL BRENT GARCIA EDDIE CROCKETT SHARI- TATE KEN HOLDAWAY BRAD	WP SHA	5:0	24:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 24:30
15	15	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED BLUE	ALBARRAN BRYAN MONTGOMERY HAKEEM		SCA SW	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA NCA STX	MURRIETTA ANDR EDWARDS DUANE TATE KEN GARCIA EDDIE CROCKETT SHARI-			28:28 29:27 28:28 29:27 30:26
16	16	Elite Male (EM125kg)		RED BLUE	SITAL ESTEBAN HASKELL JON		CCA NCA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SCA	PONCE- RICO DELILAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SEA PV	HOLDAWAY BRAD GARCIA EDDIE CARVER JAMES BOVELL BRENT CROCKETT SHARI-	SHA		30:25 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier 12pm



Session Results Ring #2

Session 1

MON 11 SEP 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED BLUE	GUEBARA JORGE GARDUWARD JEROSON		SW MN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	TATE KEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV CCA PV	GARCIA EDDIE HOLDAWAY BRAD MURRIETTA ANDR BOVELL BRENT EDWARDS DUANE			27:30 25:30 26:30 26:30 25:30
18	18	Elite Male (EM139kg)		RED BLUE	CASTAEDA DAMIAN ROILES KENNETH		BOR SCA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ОН	CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV SEA SEA	LEON ALEX BOVELL BRENT EDWARDS DUANE CARVER JAMES MURRIETTA ANDR			27:30 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
19	19	Elite Male (EM132kg)		RED BLUE	CHAVEZ NESTOR GUYTON AL-SHAKIR		OK GULF	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NCA SCA	HOLDAWAY BRAD GARCIA EDDIE TATE KEN PONCE- RICO DEL MURRIETTA ANDR	ILAH		29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27

LEGEND											
NC	No Contest	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										